

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.5072 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda Court's or Judge's
Orders of Coram, appearance, Court's
orders or directions and Registrar's orders

Mr. D.D. Rananaware for the petitioner
Mr. J.P. Yagnik, APP for the respondent State

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE &
SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, JJ.**

DATED : 25th JUNE, 2015.

PC. :

- . Not on board. Upon mentioning, taken on
Production Board.
2. Stand over to 28th July, 2015.
3. Ad-interim order granted earlier to
continue till then.

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI,J.) (RANJIT MORE,J.)